2025 Council Calendar
Effective Jan. 1, 2025

Regularly scheduled Council meetings will be held on the 2nd & 4th Tuesday of each month and
Council Subcommittee on Water Issues (WIS) meetings will be held on the 1st Tuesday of each
month, with exceptions where noted to provide for Construction, Summer & Holiday Breaks.
Meeting Times: 1. Voting Meetings 3:00 pm; 2. Study Sessions 1:00 pm; 3. Executive Sessions
Times TBD; and 4. WIS Meetings 9:30 am. Agendas are posted on the bulletin boards outside of City
Hall, 201 N. Montezuma Street, Prescott and on the City web page at Meetings Public Portal

J anuary February March

= §Tues. Jan. 7 WIS Tues. Feb. 4 WIS Tues. March 4 WIS
"Tues. Jan. 14 Council Tues. Feb. 11 Council Jues. March 11 Council

Tues. Jan. 28 Council Tues. Feb. 25 Council Tues. March 25 Council

April May June

Tues. April 1 WIS Tues. May 6 No WIS Tues. June 3 WIS
Tues. April 8 Council Tues. May 13 Council Tues. June 10 Council
Tues. April 22 NO Tues. May 27 Council Tues. June 24 Council
MEETINGS

July August September

Tues. July 1T WIS Tues. Aug. 5 No WIS Tues. Sept. 2 WIS

Tues. July 8 Council Tues. Aug. 12 NO MEETINGS Tues. Sept. 9 Council
Tues. July 22 NO

MEETINGS

Tues. Aug. 26 Council Tues. Sept. 23 Council

October November December

Tues. Oct. 7 WIS Tues. Nov. 4 No WIS. Tues. Dec. 2 WIS
.. Tues. Nov. 4 Council Tues. Dec. 9 Council
Tues. Oct. 14 Council Tues. Nov. 18 Council Tues. Dec. 23

Tues. Oct. 28 Council NO MEETINGS



https://prescottaz.portal.civicclerk.com/
https://prescottaz.portal.civicclerk.com/

